HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
142
Electrical
10-Wire System 6 Circuit “810”
Electrical
10-Wire System 6 Circuit “810”
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220,
freight prepaid. Freight class 70.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL PANEL WIDTH
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Basic
Model
Harness/Power Pass Through - 6 Circuit 24” UET6PP.24
1.0#
$      150
• Distributes 10-wire power
• Non-directional
• Connects to adjacent rigid wireway or
another harness/pass through
• Receptacle access is not provided
• Length is same as corresponding rigid
wireway
• Pass through requires panel-to-panel
jumpers (ordered separately)
30” UET6PP.30
2.0#
        157
36” UET6PP.36
2.0#
        157
42” UET6PP.42
2.0#
        157
48” UET6PP.48
2.0#
        164
HRDPT 54” UET6PP.54
3.0#
        164

HRDPT
A
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
144
Electrical
10-Wire System 6 Circuit “810”/with Bezel for Raceway Use
Electrical
10-Wire System 6 Circuit “810”/with Bezel for Raceway Use
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect trim color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Metallic finish not available.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220,
freight prepaid. Freight class 70.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL Features
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Basic
Model
Trim
Color
15 Amp Duplex Receptacle with Bezel for
Raceway Use - 6 Circuit
Circuit 1 UET6RRC.1 □ □

HRDPT
A B
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
145
Electrical
10-Wire System 6 Circuit “810”/for Beltway Use
Electrical
10-Wire System 6 Circuit “810”/for Beltway Use
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect trim color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Metallic finish not available.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220,
freight prepaid. Freight class 70.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL Features
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Basic
Model
Trim
Color
15 Amp Duplex Receptacle for Beltway
Use - 6 Circuit
Circuit 1 UET6BRC.1 □ □
1.0#
$        32
Circuit 2 UET6BRC.2 □ □
1.0#
          32
• Snaps to wireways of powered panels
• Receptacle color is specified only for
circuits 1,2 and 3
• 4I, 5I and 6I circuit receptacles are
stamped with orange triangle
• Bezel is pre-specified within beltway tile
• For use at beltway only: raceway recep-
tacles are listed separately
Circuit 3 UET6BRC.3 □ □
1.0#
          32
Circuit 4 UET6BRC.4I □ □
1.0#
          32
Circuit 5 UET6BRC.5I □ □
1.0#
          32
HRDPT Circuit 6 UET6BRC.6I □ □
1.0#
          32

          52
A B
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
146
Electrical
10-Wire System 6 Circuit “810”
Electrical
10-Wire System 6 Circuit “810”
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect trim color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Metallic finish not available.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220,
freight prepaid. Freight class 70.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL L
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Basic
Model
Trim
Color
Base Infeed with Bezel for Raceway Base
- 6 Circuit
72” UET6RBFU □ □
7.0#
$      204
• Infeed is non-handed
• Includes bezel with filler plate which can
be removed to accept “modular furniture
knockouts” for data plates
• For use with standard or tile to floor
bases only
HRDPT
Base Infeed for Elevated Base - 6 Circuit 72” UET6LBFU □ □
7.0#
$      204
• Infeed is non-handed
• For use with elevated base only
• Infeed connects to rigid wireway at
beltway
HRDPT
A B
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
147
Electrical
10-Wire System 6 Circuit “810”
Electrical
10-Wire System 6 Circuit “810”
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect power.
N - No power; for hardwire (Chicago)
installations
4 - 442 power infeed; add $204
6 - 622 power infeed; add $204
Note: For Chicago and New York electrical
requirements, contact your Customer Service
Representative.
CSelect trim color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Metallic finish not available.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220,
freight prepaid. Freight class 70.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL PANEL WIDTH
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Basic
Model
Power
Option
Trim
Color
Top Feed with 7-Foot Pole and Top Cap
- 6 Circuit
XX” UETF0706 □  □ □
6.7#

        571
A B C
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
148
Electrical
10-Wire System 4 Circuit “810”
Electrical
10-Wire System 4 Circuit “810”
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220,
freight prepaid. Freight class 70.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL PANEL WIDTH
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Basic
Model
Rigid Wireway - 4 Circuit 24” UET4WW.24
2.0#
$      129
• Distributes 10-wire power and allows
receptacle mounting
• Non-directional
• Wireway can be mounted inside the base
raceway or at beltway behind tile
• Accomodates two duplex receptacles per
side. Maximum of four per wireway
• Receptacles purchased separately
• Beltway power requires UETBWM for
mounting
30” UET4WW.30
2.0#
        133
36” UET4WW.36
3.0#
        139
42” UET4WW.42
3.0#
        144
48” UET4WW.48
3.0#
        151
HRDPT 54” UET4WW.54
3.0#
        156

          32
A
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
149
Electrical
10-Wire System 4 Circuit “810”
Electrical
10-Wire System 4 Circuit “810”
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220,
freight prepaid. Freight class 70.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL PANEL WIDTH
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Basic
Model
Harness/Power Pass Through - 4 Circuit 24” UET4PP.24
1.0#
$      150
• Distributes 10-wire power
• Non-directional
• Connects to adjacent Rigid Wireway or
or another Harness/Pass Through
• Receptacle access is not provided
• Length is same as corresponding Rigid
Wireway
• Pass through requires panel-to-panel
jumpers (ordered separately)
30” UET4PP.30
2.0#
        157
36” UET4PP.36
2.0#
        157
42” UET4PP.42
2.0#
        157
48” UET4PP.48
2.0#
        164
HRDPT 54” UET4PP.54
3.0#
        164

HRDPT
A
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
150
Electrical
10-Wire System 4 Circuit “810”/with Bezel for Raceway Use
Electrical
10-Wire System 4 Circuit “810”/with Bezel for Raceway Use
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect trim color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Metallic finish not available.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220,
freight prepaid. Freight class 70.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL Features
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Basic
Model
Trim
Color
15-Amp Duplex Receptacle with Bezel for
Raceway Use - 4 Circuit
Circuit 1 UET4RRC.1 □ □
1.0#
$        39
Circuit 2 UET4RRC.2 □ □
1.0#
          39
• Snaps to wireways of powered panels
• Includes bezel with filler plate which can
be removed to accept standard “modular
furniture knockouts” or data plates
• Receptacle color matches bezel color for
circuits 1 and 2
• 3I and 4I circuit receptacles are stamped
with orange triangle
Circuit 3 UET4RRC.3I □ □

HRDPT
A B
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
151
Electrical
10-Wire System 4 Circuit “810”/for Beltway Use
Electrical
10-Wire System 4 Circuit “810”/for Beltway Use
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect trim color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Metallic finish not available.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220,
freight prepaid. Freight class 70.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL Features
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Basic
Model
Trim
Color
15-Amp Duplex Receptacle for Beltway
Use - 4 Circuit
Circuit 1 UET4BRC.1 □ □
1.0#
$        32
Circuit 2 UET4BRC.2 □ □
1.0#
          32
• Snaps to wireways of powered panels
• Receptacle color is specified only for
circuits 1,and 2
• 3I and 4I circuit receptacles are stamped
with orange triangle
• Bezel is pre-specified within beltway tile

HRDPT
A B
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
152
Electrical
10-Wire System 4 Circuit “810”
Electrical
10-Wire System 4 Circuit “810”
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect trim color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Metallic finish not available.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220,
freight prepaid. Freight class 70.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL L
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Basic
Model
Trim
Color
Base Infeed with Bezel for Raceway Base
- 4 Circuit
72” UET4RBFU □ □
7.0#
$      204
• Infeed is non-handed
• Includes bezel with filler plate which can
be removed to accept “modular furniture
knockouts” for data plates
• For use with standard or tile to floor
bases only
HRDPT
Base Infeed for Elevated Base - 4 Circuit 72” UET4LBFU □ □
7.0#
$      204
• Infeed is non-handed
• For use with elevated base only
• Infeed connects to rigid wireway at
beltway
HRDPT
A B
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
153
Electrical
10-Wire System 4 Circuit “810”
Electrical
10-Wire System 4 Circuit “810”
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect power.
N - No power; for hardwire (Chicago)
installations
4 - 442 power infeed; add $204
6 - 622 power infeed; add $204
Note: For Chicago and New York electrical
requirements, contact your Customer Service
Representative.
CSelect trim color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Metallic finish not available.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220,
freight prepaid. Freight class 70.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL PANEL WIDTH
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Basic
Model
Power
Option
Trim
Color
Top Feed with 7-Foot Pole and Top Cap
- 4 Circuit
XX” UETF0706 □  □ □
6.7#

        571
A B C
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
154
Electrical
New York Power - 10-Wire System 6 or 4 Circuit “810”
Electrical
New York Power - 10-Wire System 6 or 4 Circuit “810”
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect power.
4 - 4 Circuit
6 - 6 Circuit
CSelect trim color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
DSelect whip color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220,
freight prepaid. Freight class 70.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged

HRDPT
A B C D
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
155
Worksurfaces
Rectangular
Worksurfaces
Rectangular
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
74P - 74P edge
KN - Knife edge
CSelect grommet location.
N - Grommet : No grommet
L - Grommet : Left; add $31
C - Grommet : Center; add $31
R - Grommet : Right; add $31
LR - Grommet : Left/right; add $62
LC - Grommet : Left /center; add $62
CR - Grommet : Center/right; add $62
LCR - Grommet : Left/center/right; add
$91
DSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style
selections.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220,
freight prepaid. Freight class 70.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
ESelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
FSelect grommet color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
MODEL A x B
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Basic
Model
Edge
Style
Grommet
Location
Surface
Finish
Edge
Color
Grommet
Color
74P Edge
(74P)
Knife Edge

        479         546
A B C D E F
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
156
Worksurfaces
Rectangular
Worksurfaces
Rectangular
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
74P - 74P edge
KN - Knife edge
CSelect grommet location.
N - Grommet : No grommet
L - Grommet : Left; add $31
C - Grommet : Center; add $31
R - Grommet : Right; add $31
LR - Grommet : Left/right; add $62
LC - Grommet : Left /center; add $62
CR - Grommet : Center/right; add $62
LCR - Grommet : Left/center/right; add
$91
DSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style
selections.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220,
freight prepaid. Freight class 70.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
ESelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
FSelect grommet color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
MODEL A x B
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Basic
Model
Edge
Style
Grommet
Location
Surface
Finish
Edge
Color
Grommet
Color
74P Edge
(74P)
Knife Edge

        547         623
A B C D E F
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
157
Worksurfaces
Diagonal 90° Corner
Worksurfaces
Diagonal 90° Corner
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
74P - 74P edge
KN - Knife edge
CSelect grommet location.
N - Grommet : No grommet
C - Grommet : Center; add $31
DSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style
selections.
ESelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
FSelect grommet color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220,
freight prepaid. Freight class 70.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL A x B x C x D
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Basic
Model
Edge
Style
Grommet
Location
Surface
Finish
Edge
Color
Grommet
Color
74P Edge
(74P)
Knife Edge

67.0#         620         710
A B C D E F
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
158
Worksurfaces
Extended Corner
Worksurfaces
Extended Corner
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
74P - 74P edge
KN - Knife edge
CSelect grommet location.
N - Grommet : No grommet
L - Grommet : Left; add $31
C - Grommet : Center; add $31
R - Grommet : Right; add $31
LR - Grommet : Left/right; add $62
LC - Grommet : Left /center; add $62
CR - Grommet : Center/right; add $62
LCR - Grommet : Left/center/right; add
$91
DSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style
selections.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220,
freight prepaid. Freight class 70.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
ESelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
FSelect grommet color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
MODEL A x B x C x D
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Basic
Model
Edge
Style
Grommet
Location
Surface
Finish
Edge
Color
Grommet
Color
74P Edge
(74P)
Knife Edge

        925       1055
A B C D E F
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
159
Worksurfaces
Extended Corner
Worksurfaces
Extended Corner
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
74P - 74P edge
KN - Knife edge
CSelect grommet location.
N - Grommet : No grommet
L - Grommet : Left; add $31
C - Grommet : Center; add $31
R - Grommet : Right; add $31
LR - Grommet : Left/right; add $62
LC - Grommet : Left /center; add $62
CR - Grommet : Center/right; add $62
LCR - Grommet : Left/center/right; add
$91
DSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style
selections.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220,
freight prepaid. Freight class 70.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
ESelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
FSelect grommet color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
MODEL A x B x C x D
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Basic
Model
Edge
Style
Grommet
Location
Surface
Finish
Edge
Color
Grommet
Color
74P Edge
(74P)
Knife Edge

        925       1055
A B C D E F
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
160
Worksurfaces
Extended Corner Reductions
Worksurfaces
Extended Corner Reductions
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
74P - 74P edge
KN - Knife edge
CSelect grommet location.
N - Grommet : No grommet
L - Grommet : Left; add $31
C - Grommet : Center; add $31
R - Grommet : Right; add $31
LR - Grommet : Left/right; add $62
LC - Grommet : Left /center; add $62
CR - Grommet : Center/right; add $62
LCR - Grommet : Left/center/right; add
$91
DSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style
selections.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220,
freight prepaid. Freight class 70.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
ESelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
FSelect grommet color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
MODEL A x B x C x D
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Basic
Model
Edge
Style
Grommet
Location
Surface
Finish
Edge
Color
Grommet
Color
74P Edge
(74P)
Knife Edge